Recyclingzentrum Juch-Areal

Bauteilkatalog

Kantholz 100x120

Dimensionen 100x120x4400-5000 mm

Menge 82 Stk

Eingespartes CO2eq (kg) -1 kg CO2-eq

gegenuber neu gefertigten
Bauteil

Bilder

Zeichnung

100 mm,

120 mh,
10
le
L

18x4400 mm
16x4500 mm
15x4600 mm
16x4900 mm
17x5000 mm
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